
TOTAL 
SUPPORT & 
REVENUE:

$63,407,529

*Total before eliminations

REVENUE, SUPPORT, AND GAINS TOTAL
Program revenue 7,625,609

Merchandise and concessions sales 776,252

Less cost of goods sold (171,073)

Net merchandise and concessions sales 605,179

Net investment return 2,183,204

Interest and other income 670,869

Sponsorships 7,302,299

Contributions and grants 41,605,258

In-kind contributions 1,425,252

Gross special events revenue 2,880,313

Less cost of direct benefits to donors (890,454)

Net special events revenue 1,989,859

Total revenue, support, and gains 63,407,529

EXPENSES AND LOSSES

Program services 28,861,506

General and administrative 4,763,777

Fundraising and development 3,215,943

Depreciation and amortization 2,128,170

Interest expense 145,446

Total expenses 39,114,842

Loss on uncollectible promises to give 5,000

Loss on sale/disposal of assets 61,426

Total expenses and losses 39,181,268

Change in Net Assets 24,226,261

Net Assets, Beginning of Year 43,997,137

Net Assets, End of Year 68,223,398

TOP SOURCES OF REVENUE*
Fiscal Year June 2024 
through May 2025.

  Program Revenue

  Net Merchandise & Concessions

  Net Investment Return

  Interest and Other Income

  Sponsorships

  Contributions & Grants

  In-kind Contributions

  Net Special Events Revenue

$41,605,258

$7,302,299

$1,425,252

$670,869

$1,989,859

$7,625,609

$2,183,204

$605,179



TOP SOURCES OF REVENUE*
Fiscal Year June 2024 
through May 2025.

  Program Revenue

  Net Merchandise & Concessions

  Net Investment Return

  Interest and Other Income

  Sponsorships

  Contributions & Grants

  In-kind Contributions

  Net Special Events Revenue

*VVF financials include all aspects of the Vail Valley Foundation except the Vilar and YouthPower365, which are separate 501c3 organizations.

REVENUE, SUPPORT, AND GAINS
Vail Valley 

Foundation (VVF)

Program revenue 4,506,052

Merchandise and concessions sales 422,042

Less cost of goods sold (22,489)

Net merchandise and concessions sales 399,553

Net investment return 954,471

Interest and other income 627,090

Sponsorships 7,131,799

Contributions and grants 24,824,690

In-kind contributions 1,220,962

Gross special events revenue 1,404,313

Less cost of direct benefits to donors (493,505)

Net special events revenue 910,808

Total revenue, support, and gains 40,575,425

EXPENSES AND LOSSES

Program services 18,122,209

General and administrative 2,078,521

Fundraising and development 1,984,402

Depreciation and amortization 1,073,222

Interest expense 145,446

Total expenses 23,403,800

Loss on uncollectible promises to give - 

Loss on sale/disposal of assets - 

Total expenses and losses 23,403,800

Change in Net Assets 17,171,625

Net Assets, Beginning of Year 15,555,955

Net Assets, End of Year 32,727,580

$24,824,690

$7,131,799

$1,220,962

$627,090

$910,808

$4,506,052

$954,471
$399,553



REVENUE, SUPPORT, AND GAINS
Vilar Performing 

Arts Center

Program revenue 2,980,784

Merchandise and concessions sales 354,210

Less cost of goods sold (148,584)

Net merchandise and concessions sales 205,626

Net investment return 952,791

Interest and other income 37,405

Sponsorships 170,500

Contributions and grants 4,638,717

In-kind contributions 45,640

Gross special events revenue - 

Less cost of direct benefits to donors - 

Net special events revenue - 

Total revenue, support, and gains 9,031,463

EXPENSES AND LOSSES

Program services 6,225,029

General and administrative 1,227,955

Fundraising and development 466,214

Depreciation and amortization 970,340

Interest expense - 

Total expenses 8,889,538

Loss on uncollectible promises to give -

Loss on sale/disposal of assets - 

Total expenses and losses 8,889,538

Change in Net Assets 141,925

Net Assets, Beginning of Year 22,625,089

Net Assets, End of Year 22,767,014

TOP SOURCES OF REVENUE*
Fiscal Year June 2024 
through May 2025.

  Program Revenue

  Net Merchandise & Concessions

  Net Investment Return

  Interest and Other Income

  Sponsorships

  Contributions & Grants

  In-kind Contributions

$4,638,717

$45,640

$2,980,784

$952,791

$205,626

$37,405
$170,500



REVENUE, SUPPORT, AND GAINS
YouthPower365 

(YouthPower)

Program revenue 138,773

Merchandise and concessions sales - 

Less cost of goods sold - 

Net merchandise and concessions sales - 

Net investment return 275,760

Interest and other income 4,134

Sponsorships - 

Contributions and grants 5,249,515

In-kind contributions 158,650

Gross special events revenue 1,476,000

Less cost of direct benefits to donors (396,949)

Net special events revenue 1,079,051

Total revenue, support, and gains 6,905,883

EXPENSES AND LOSSES

Program services 4,432,434

General and administrative 1,359,383

Fundraising and development 715,223

Depreciation and amortization 84,608

Interest expense - 

Total expenses 6,591,648

Loss on uncollectible promises to give 5,000

Loss on sale/disposal of assets 61,426

Total expenses and losses 6,658,074

Change in Net Assets 247,809

Net Assets, Beginning of Year 5,043,532

Net Assets, End of Year 5,291,341

TOP SOURCES OF REVENUE*
Fiscal Year June 2024 
through May 2025.

  Program Revenue

  Net Investment Return

  Interest and Other Income

  Contributions & Grants

  In-kind Contributions

  Net Special Events Revenue

$1,079,051

$158,650

$5,249,515

$4,134

$275,760

$138,773



 

REVENUE, SUPPORT, AND GAINS
Eagle River Valley 
Childcare (ERVC)

Program revenue -

Merchandise and concessions sales - 

Less cost of goods sold - 

Net merchandise and concessions sales - 

Net investment return 182

Interest and other income 2,240

Sponsorships - 

Contributions and grants 6,892,336

In-kind contributions - 

Gross special events revenue -

Less cost of direct benefits to donors -

Net special events revenue -

Total revenue, support, and gains 6,894,758

EXPENSES AND LOSSES

Program services 81,834

General and administrative 97,918

Fundraising and development 50,104

Depreciation and amortization -

Interest expense - 

Total expenses 229,856

Loss on uncollectible promises to give -

Loss on sale/disposal of assets - 

Total expenses and losses 229,856

Change in Net Assets 6,664,902

Net Assets, Beginning of Year 772,561

Net Assets, End of Year 7,437,463

TOP SOURCES OF REVENUE*
Fiscal Year June 2024 
through May 2025.

  Net Investment Return

  Interest and Other Income

  Contributions & Grants

$182

ERVC 
SUPPORT & 
REVENUE:
$6,894,758

$2,240

$6,892,336


